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
lift, Rent Rs.28500/- Contact: 94450 88310.
ll MANDAVELI VC Garden, 3rd Street, Near 

RTO Office, 2BHK, 812sq.ft, 1st floor with 
lift, No car park, Semi Furnished Rs.19,000/- 
Negotiable Cell: 98412 27160.
ll 4000, 5000, 7000, 8500, 10000, 15000, 

22000, 25000, 35000, 45000, Bachelors and 
Family, Mylapore, Mandaveli, San thome. 
Kumaraveelu. Ph: 93802 69927.

ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM Brand new Prime 
area duplex model new house, 1800sq.ft, 
3BHK, 2CCP, Rent Rs.35K + 1500. Ph: 97909 
59393, 98412 57856.
ll 1BHK 2nd Floor, Nalappan Street, Scooter 

parking, Rs.12K. Contact: 72000 67676.
ll 2BHK, 2nd Floor, 1300sq.ft No Lift, CP, 

Vegetarian only, Next to Alwarpet Anjeneyar 
Temple. Rent Rs.23,000/- Contact: 90031 
18593.
ll NEAR Mandaveli Bus Stand Srinivasan 

Street, 2nd Floor, 2BR No Lift, 1000sq.ft, 
Good ventilation, rent Rs.17000/- Newly Built. 
Ph: 98400 42791 / 4210 8443.
ll TEYNAMPET Cenotop Road Flat 850sq.

ft 2BHK, 2nd Floor, No Lift Rs.17000/- 
Bachelors, Family. Umapathy Realty. Ph: 
93827 09611 / 97105 69767.
ll NEW Flat R.A.Puram 2000sq.ft 3BHK, 2nd 

Floor, Lift, Gym, 2CCP, Rs.55K, veg 1500sq.
ft, 3BHK, 1st Floor Lift CCP. Ph: 90031 86674.
ll MANDAVELI 850sq.ft, Rs.19K, 1st Floor, 

2BHK, Wood Work, M. Kitchen Balconies, 
2 Wheeler park, Lift, Security, Mandaveli 
1200sq.ft 12K, 1st Floor, Old House, 7 Rooms 
Very near to Sivaswamy Kalalaya School, 
Only Veg. Ph: 95662 31721.
ll ALWARPET Posh area 3BHK, 1500sq.ft, 

36K, 1st Floor, W.Work, Balconies, M.Kitchen, 
lift, CCP, N/F Security. Ph: 90032 17277.
ll 2BHK, Flat FF near Adyar Gate and 

Kotturpuram fly over Chamiers Road 
Nandhanam, Rs.17000/-  negot iable 
Vegetarians, Ready Occupation. Ph: 2618 
2975 / 94456 62975.
ll FULLY Furnished Flat for Rent No.5, 

Raaga Apartments, 66 & 68, Venkata Krishna 
Iyer Road, Mandaveli, Near Grand Sweets 
Opposite to Spencers, 3rd Floor with lift, 
Around 1700sq.ft with Three Bedroom, Three 
Bathroom, One Covered and One UnCovered 
car parking. Contact: Krishna Kumar. Ph: 
80569 66942.
ll SAN THOME Near Rosary & Light House, 

1080sq.ft, 3BHK Flat for rent. Rs.21K, 3rd 
Floor, No Lift, No Brokers. Ph: 98840 65069.

ll NEAR Vidhya mandir School, 2nd Floor, 
2 Bedroom Flat, 850sq.ft, No lift, Bank, IT, 
Vegetarians Scooter park Rent Rs.15,000/- 
Adv 6 months. Agent Ph: 98416 33166 / 
98845 29618.
ll MYLAPORE near Nageshwara Park 

Single bedroom house Rs.18000/-  Single 
bedroom A/C, Furnished 9000 Bachelors 
only, Mylapore Two bedroom Rs.20000/- Ph: 
87545 45425.
ll MYLAPORE Mandaveli R.A.Puram Flat, 

House Rs.10000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.20000/- 
Rs.35000/- Office Accommodation 200 sq.ft, 
500 sq.ft, 1000 sq.ft, 3000 sq.ft, 6000 sq.ft, 
Contact: 98844 29720.
ll MYLAPORE near Kapaleeswarar Temple 2 

bedroom 1st floor 950 sq.ft, Two wheeler park 
Rs.20000/- Contact: 98844 29720.
ll GOPALAPURAM 2 BHK 950 sq.ft, 1st floor 

Car park Rent Rs.25K Nego. 1050 Ground 
floor 2 BHK Car park. Ph: 98403 98626.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BHK 1200 sq.ft, 1st floor 

Car park lift rent Rs.27K. G-Reality. Ph: 
98400 15106.
ll TWO Bedroom Hall Kitchen at 33, 

Narasimapuram, Mylapore near Sai Baba 
Temple. Contact: 98402 69566 / 98407 
67004.

ll MYLAPORE / Mandaveli / Alwarpet / 
R.A.Puram / San Thome / Two – Three – Four 
– Bedroom flats / Bungalows Rs.22000/- 
Rs .25000/ -  Rs .30000/ -  Rs .45000/ - 
Rs.75000/- Rs.100000/- Contact: Manju. 
Ph: 98846 43348.
ll MYLAPORE VC Garden First Street, 

G.floor, First floor, Second floor All 1 BHK 
Independent house. Contact: 2464 1818 / 
98410 94488. Brokers excuse.
ll T.NAGAR S.W Boag Road G.F 1100 

sq.ft, 2 BHK Ready by Oct 1st with Car park 
Veg preferred. Rent Rs.18000/- 4 months 
advance. Contact: 98409 86646.
ll T.NAGAR S.W Boag Road 2nd floor 1100 

sq.ft, 2 BHK (Ready to occupy) with Car park 
no lift, Veg preferred. Rent Rs.18000/- 4 
months advance. Contact: 98409 86646.
ll WORKING Women Accommodation 

without food at R.A.Puram Rent Rs.6500/- 
Contact: 98417 09624 Saturday, Sunday 10 
am to 4 pm.
ll MANDAVELI Spencer 1500 sq.ft, 3 

bedroom Rs.35000/- CCP Genset 1000 sq.ft, 
2 bedroom Rs.17000/- 900 sq.ft, Rs.13000/- 
Abhiramapuram Brand New 1900 sq.ft, 
Rs.50000/- 1000 sq.ft, 2 bedroom Rs.30000/- 
2 CCP. Ph: 98407 36132.
ll NEW Duplex house near St.John’s 

Mandavel i  2  CCP Rs.38000/-  near 
Kapaleswarar Temple Rs.10000/- Rs.13500/- 
Veg only. Agent. Ph: 98405 57044.
ll 2 BHK open Car park covered lofts & 

cupboards in R.A.Puram 1st Main Road 
Rs.24000/- Ph: 98400 46620.
ll R.A.PURAM near BillRoth 1700 sq.ft, 3 

BHK / Dinning / Study / Lift / CCP. Veg only 
Rs.40K. Sundar. Ph: 99411 47555.
ll MYLAPORE Bhimasena Garden Street, 3 

BHK G.F / OCP Veg only Rs.35K. 1700 sq.ft, 
East Facing 3 BHK / Duplex / CCP Rs.35K. 
Sundar. Ph: 99411 47555.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Posh 1750 sq.ft, 3 

bedroom Independent House Ground floor, 
Car parking Rs.40000/- (Veg only) Contact: 
98412 70353.
ll ALWARPET, Posh 1100 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 

Apartment, 2nd floor, lift, Car parking 
Rs.23000/- (Near Cenotaph Road) Contact: 
98412 70353.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BR 1st floor with Two 

wheeler parking only Rs.25K. Mylapore 
Temple 1 & 2 BHK up to 15K Family / 
Bachelors. Agent. Ph: 94442 95567.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near Citi Bank Deluxe 

flat 1600 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1st floor with lift 
covered Car park. Charles Realty. Ph: 98842 
39783 / 94441 17669.
ll R.A.PURAM 1200 sq.ft, GF CP Ind. House 

26K. R.A.Puram 1700 sq.ft, 3 BR flat 2 CCP 
Rs.35K. R.A.Puram 2000 sq.ft, 3 BR flat 2 
CCP New Rs.55K. Ph: 98416 94474.
ll MYLAPORE 2 BHK Rs.27000/- 3 BHK 

Rs.35000/- Nego. Contact: Magesh. Ph: 
98412 77778.
ll TWO flats 1400 sq.ft, and 1300 sq.ft, each 

having 2 BHK with attached bath and balcony 
available on second floor near venus colony. 
Vegetarians only. No Brokers. Ph: 94449 
82377 / 096500 09377.

ll NEAR St.Antony’s New 1650 sq.ft, 1st 
floor 3 BHK. CCP Lift, Genset. Contact: 
99520 24648.
ll LUZ Near Nageswara Rao Park 680 

sq.ft, 1 BHK 2 Bath, Balcony 3rd floor no lift, 
family / bachelors. Contact: 99400 95176 / 
99626 14426.
ll WARREN Road 1150 sq.ft, 2 BR 2 AC 

CP Rs.22000/- 1850 sq.ft, 3 BR CP, 4 AC, 
Woodwork Rs.42000/- Luz Avenue 2300 
sq.ft, 3 BR 2 CP, 4 AC Genset Rs.55000/- 
Narasimma Perumal, 1000 sq.ft, 2 BR CP 
Rs.18000/- Ph: 98419 83231 / 98410 58333.
ll R.A.PURAM 1850 sq.ft, 3 BR Deluxe 2 CP, 

4 AC, Genset Rs.45000/- 1100 sq.ft, 2 BR CP 
Rs.23000/- Alwarpet 1850 sq.ft, 3 BR New 
CP Rs.50000/- East Abhiramapuram 1550 
sq.ft, 3 BR CP Rs.30000/- Ph: 98419 83231 
/ 98410 58333.
ll MYLAPORE Mandaveli Apartment Rs.10K 

1 BHK, Rs.15K 2 BHK, Rs.20K 2 BHK, 
Rs.25K 2 BHK, Rs.35K 3 BHK. Contact – 
Agent. Ph: 98841 37904.
ll NO. 33/5, VENKATRAMAN Street, T. 

Nagar 750 Sq-Ft 2 BHK, GF OCP, Modular 
Kitchen, Semi Furnished Flat. For Immediate 
Occupation @ Rent Rs.22000/-.Contact No: 
98408 56021 / 87544 23444.
ll MYLAPORE near Madavaperumal Temple 

1200sq.ft, Ground floor, 3Bedroom house, 
Rs.18,000/- John: 97103 60000 / 94443 
60000.
ll R. A. PURAM near Sangeetha hotel 2BHK, 

1st Floor, Car park, Veg only, Rs.25K. Agent 
Ph: 98408 71073 / 80151 60179.
ll 1, 2, 3 bedrooms flat houses at R. A. Puram, 

Mandaveli, Mylapore. Family, Bachelors, 
Office. Madhu Reality. Ph: 98840 58982.
ll MANDVELI 1600sq.ft CCP, Ground & 

First Floor, Office Space for rent. Contact: 
044 – 2458 2327.
ll TEYNAMPET 3BHK, 2nd Floor, CCP, Lift, 

Veg only, Rs.28,000/- Contact: 97102 31366 / 
2433 0873. Behind Stella Maris / DMS Office 
/ Near Gemini.
ll SAN THOME 1800sq.ft 3BHK 60K, 50K, 

Mandaveli 900sq.ft, 2BHK, 15K, 20K, 1800sq.
ft 3BHK, 40K. R.A. Puram 1050sq.ft 2BHK, 
25K, 1400sq.ft, 3BHK, 30K. Sai Ph: 96772 
76456.
ll MYLAPORE Ground Floor 1BHK & 

Attached Mini Bedroom. Neat looking, Safety 
Posh area, 24 hours water, Rent Rs.11K. 
Contact: 80562 60118.

RENTAL / COMERCIAL
ll R. K. SALAI 600sq.ft, Hall type, ground 

Floor, Shop Office cum Godown and ect. 
Rs.25,000/- Commercial space Bishop 
Garden 1000sq.ft, 1st Floor, Rs.23,000/- 
Mandaveli 1000sq.ft, F/F, 2B Flat, CP, 
Rs.20,000/- Ph: 92831 99535.
ll 3000SQ.FT Ground Plus First Floor Old 

no.10, new: 19, Dooming Street, Santhome, 
Opp. Madurai Meenakshi Hotel. Suitable for 
godown / Office, rent Rs.55000/- pm. Ph: 
98410 90101 / 98405 73131. 

ll 400SQ.FT and 600sq.ft at Kutchery Road, 
Suitable for showroom, Computer Office 
Beauty Parlor Coaching Classes. Contact: 
Senthil Kumar Ph: 91764 46115.
ll MYLAPORE Opposite Savera Hotel 

Bishop Wallers Avenue East. Marble Arch 
Apartments 1st floor 1300 sq.ft, Lift, Car park 
Rs.35K. Ph: 94451 91568.
ll R.A.PURAM 4 BR 3000 sq.ft, 1 Lakhs / 

R.A.Puram MRC Nagar 2200 sq.ft, 3 CCP 
Rs.60000/- Abhiramapuram 3000 sq.ft, 
Ind. Building Rs.80000/- Mylapore near 
Nageswara Rao Pak 4 BR House 3000 sq.ft, 
Rs.80000/- Abhiramapuram C.P.Ramaswamy 
Road 3500 sq.ft, Ind – Building any showroom 
Rs.3 Lakhs / Alwarpet 1800 sq.ft, Res / 
Commercial Rs.50000/- Abhiramapuram 
St.Mary’s Road 3500 sq.ft, Full furnished 
Rs.2.50 Lakhs / Alwarpet Ind. Building 5000 
sq.ft, 8 Car park Rs.3 Lakhs. Ph: 98846 
81106.
ll ALWARPET 3000 sq.ft, 2 CCP can be split, 

lift. HanuReddy Realty. Ph: 94440 19910 / 
4399 9000.
ll R.A.PURAM near Bishop Garden office 

space 1350 sq.ft, Rs.35000/- 850 sq.ft, 
Rs.22000/- 300 sq.ft, Rs.15000/- All on First 
floor Quiet Residential area. Call: 98410 
47800.
ll MYLAPORE CIT Colony 1000sq.ft 

independent Office space, Ground Floor 
with car park For Rent Rs.45,000/- Contact: 
044 – 2466 0239 / 98404 33741.
ll ALWARPET 1350sq.ft Hall type, 1st Floor, 

OCP, R.A. Puram 700sq.ft, 1st Floor, Room 
Type. Ph: 99529 41062.

RENTAL / LEASE
ll HOUSE for Lease 1st Floor, 2nd Floor, 6 

lakhs & 5 lakhs next to Greenways Railway 
Station. Contact: 99621 99784.
ll 1BHK attach Bathroom Ground Floor, 

Rs.7000/- Rent 1BHK attached Bathroom 
350sq.ft 1st Floor Lease Rs.5 Lakhs, No.5, 
Veerabadran Street, Mylapore, Chennai – 4, 
Anjaneyar Koil Opp. Land mark. Ph: 98414 
92069.
ll 2BHK 2nd Floor, Near Sanskrit College 

& Valluvar Status Opposite Mylapore, Rent 
Rs.18K. Lease Rs.13Lakhs. Contact Owner. 
Ph: 91769 26927. Brokers Excuse.
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Rentals
RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll MANDAVELI near Devanatha Street, 

3BHK, 1500sq.ft, 1CCP, 2nd Floor, lift, Semi 
Furnished pure Veg. Ph: 97890 92461.
ll TEYNAMPET Poes Rd, near Raj TV, new 

Building 1640sq.ft, 2nd Floor, flat 3BHK 
Lift, CCP, Power Backup, Gym, 24 hours 
Security Rs.25/sq.ft Brokers Invited for rent. 
Ph: 99410 22669.
ll MYLAPORE 40, Rakkiyappan Street, 

2BHK, 1200sq.ft, Ind. House 2nd Floor, 
Rs.16000/- 5 month Adv. Pure Veg. Ph: 
2498 3530.
ll SINGLE Bedroom, 2nd Floor, Adam Street, 

Rs.5500/- Single Woman / Man, Bachelor 
Separate area Near by Market, Veg mess. 
Ph: 97910 55842.
ll ALWARPET Of f  TTK Road  nea r 

Naradagana Sabha Very Spacious 2Bedroom 
2Bath Unfurnished Luxury Flat Vegetarians 
Rs.40K. Contact: 98400 48570.

ll ADYAR Independent House 1st Floor 
1300sq.ft, 2BHK, CCP, Rs.27000/- Flat 
1400sq.ft, 2nd Floor, 3BHK, Open car park, 
Rs.27,000/- Ph: 97897 61666.
ll NAGESWARA Rao Park 2nd Floor CCP, 

Lift, 2200sq.ft 3BR 40K, 1550sq.ft 3BR, 1st 
Floor, CP, Lift, Rs.35K. Agent Ph: 98417 
17087.
ll ALWARPET TTK Road, 1200sq.ft 2BHK 

+ Study / Pooja Lift, Wood work, Bank ATM, 
Security. Contact: 98414 19384 / + 91 86081 
26822.
ll INDEPENDENT House Mylapore Ground 

Floor, 2/38, Nattu Muthu Kumarappan Street, 
(Near Solaiappan Street / Chitrakulam) 2 
Halls, Bedroom, Kitchen, Rent Rs.14K, 
Vegetarians only. Ph: 2464 3746 / 98849 
46578.
ll MANDAVELI Three bedrooms 3rd floor 

OCP 3 Heaters Two A/C Invertor, Woodwork 
1800 sq.ft, Rs.40000/- Agent. Ph: 98404 
82559.

ll RAMAKRISHNA Nagar near Sankara 
School Modern Two bedrooms lift, fittings 
pipeline gas connections Rs.22000/- Adyar 
Shastri Nagar Two bedrooms Ground floor 
Rs.20000/- Ph: 89396 38157 / 89396 38158.
ll MYLAPORE Rs.36K 3 BHK Semi furnished 

power back up covered Parking Rs.20K. 2 
BHK Rs.10K one BHK. Guru Raghvendra 
Realty. Ph: 94441 20010.
ll MYLAPORE Mandaveli 2 BHK Car Park 

Rs.20000/- Rs.18000/- Ind house 3500 sq.ft, 
G+2 Hostel offices Rs.1.25 Lakhs. Bachelors 
/ Godown. Ph: 98411 39576 / 99416 27665.
ll NEAR Chettinad & Hari Shree Schools 

Deluxe 3 bedroom 1800 sq.ft, Ground 
floor, covered Car park, Calm location Rent 
Rs.35000/- Contact: 89394 44448 / 99624 
44449.
ll ALWARPET Brand New Three bedrooms 

Two bedroom, Flat I floor, 1400 sq.ft, Covered 
Car park Rent Rs.28000/- Contact: 99624 
44449 / 89394 44448.

ll▲

Properties

ll LUZ Avenue 3 BR House II floor bath 
attached 2 Halls Kitchen Modular Lift, CCP, 
Pooja Workroom 24 x 7 Security / Dog. Netlon 
Around. Ph: 2499 1737.
ll MANDAVELI  near  S t .John f la t  1 

bedroom Rs.8000/- Rs.9000/- Rs.10000/- 2 
bedroom Rs.11500/- Rs.13000/- Rs.15000/- 
Rs.17000/- Rs.20000/- 3 bedroom Rs.25000/- 
P.Ramachandran. Ph: 99414 30994 / 98843 
45821.
ll NEAR Mandaveli Bus Terminus Ground 

floor 2 BHK flat 2 wheeler park 24 hours 
water. Contact: 96770 30812 / 94445 30812.
ll ROYAPETTAH near Music Academy 

1250 sq.ft, remodeled bathrooms, repainted, 
3 BHK, 1st floor, 1 CCP, close to DAV, 
Vegetarian only. Rs.35000/- pm Ph: 98849 
45944.

REAL ESTATE / BUYING

REAL ESTATE / SELLING
ll NEAR Greenways Road Kamarajar Salai, 

R.A. Puram, 780sq.ft. Commercial. Contact: 
98400 16379 / 99411 71967 / 98402 30290.
ll 5000SQ.FT  Land available for sale in 

Abhiramapuram just Off St. Mary’s Road 
Excellent location with 2 Blocks (G + 1), 4 
Apartment 535sq.ft in each 45 years old, 
Structurally Very Strong, 70 + feet Frontage 
Copious Quality water Source 8 crore. 
Genuine buyers Brokers Excuse. Contact: 
98401 13735 / 99529 60354.
ll MYLAPORE Kapaleeswarar Temple 

North Mada Street, 1045sq.ft, 2 Bedroom 
Flat in Ground Floor, (9 years old) for sale. 
Rs.1.15Cr. Vegetarians only, Brokers Excuse. 
Call: 98410 77411 / 99406 26336.
ll MYLAPORE Rosary Street, 13 years, 

2BHK, 2nd Floor, 2 Two Wheeler parking, 
Unapproved UDS 317 near, San Thome 
Church + Balcony, Rs.48 lakhs. Contact: 
93810 62020 / 98844 64310.
ll STUDIO Apartment for sale, R.A. Puram 

233sq.ft, 2nd Floor, UDS 103 sq.ft. 12 years 
old Price 21Lacs Negotiable. Contact: 97890 
09578.
ll MYLAPORE M.K.M Koil Street, Panna 

Oasis Flat, Near Kutchery Road, 500sq.
ft Single bedroom, Lift, Car Parking with 
Balcony. Rs.40L Ph: 72995 30211.

ll FULLY furnished, 2 BHK + Dining room, 
2 bathrooms, 2 big balconies, 1100 sq 
ft flat, with car parking for sale in East 
Abiramapuram 3rd Street near Saibaba 
temple. 3rd floor (top floor), NO lift. Old flat in 
excellent condition. Brokers excuse. Price is 
68 lacs. Call 0 99729 98831.
ll R. A. PURAM new Flat 930sq.ft 2BHK, 

CCP, 1.60 Crore, Adyar 1600sq.ft, 3BHK, 
2CCP, 1 year old, UDS 900sq.ft, 300sq.ft, 
Open Sit out. Ph: 97901 28242.
ll MARAIMALAI Nagar Railway Station Opp. 

Ford 2Kms from GST Road, 2100sq.ft, Land 
on Road Rs.800/- sq.ft Contact: 98849 55065.
ll 850SQ.FT Second Floor Mandaveli Raja 

Street, 21 years old OCP, Good Ventilation, 
Cash Parties, Rs.70 lakhs No Brokers. Ph: 
944421 02166 / 94424 44353.
ll HOUSE for Sale at Triplicane, 2 BHK flat 

GR Floor, 726sq.ft, Contact: Y. Sivakami: 
95000 46869/ 96000 95083. Timing: 9AM 
12AM (Weekdays), weekend: Full day. 
ll GREENWAYS Road, 1230sq.ft, 3BHK, 

Balcony, 22years old, Lift, CP, Prim Location. 
Call Agent. Ph: 98849 58743.

ll MANDAVELI 635sq.ft 1st Floor, 2BHK, 
Rs.56Lakhs Nego, East Facing, 2 Wheeler 
parking, 8 years old, 50% UDS, Mylapore 
466sq.ft, 1BHK, 1st Floor, Rs.38 Lakhs Nego, 
Wood Work. Vitrified Tiles, 15 years old. Ph: 
99401 48748.
ll 260SQ.FT Basement Ideal for Office Off. 

R.K. Salai Direct Buyers, Rs.25L. Contact: 
98840 13735 / 95660 18135.
ll MYLAPORE near Sai Baba Temple 1575 

sq.ft, Land 45x35 size S/E corner Rs.4.10 
Crore. G-Reality. Ph: 98840 88856.
ll R.K.SALAI Main Road 2 Grounds suitable 

for showrooms / commercial building. 
Mandaveli Prime location 1.5 Grounds Rs.9 
Crores. Srivathsa. Ph: 97104 05385.
ll UTHIRAMERUR Govt Approved Plots 600 

sq.ft, & 1200 sq.ft, near Bus Stand & Temple 
Rs.99000/- & Rs.198000/- Free Registration 
Patta EC Site visit Sun Team Housing Pvt Ltd. 
Tamilvanan. Ph: 98409 49097.

ll MYLAPORE Off Warren Road spacious 
2400 sq.ft, 3 BHK Pooja Dining 1st floor 
excellent UDS Good ventilation, water, vastu, 
woodwork. Ph: 98408 99801.
ll SALE Independent House Ground, First 

floor 5000 sq.ft, builtup area. Mylapore. 
Contact: 89392 55279.
ll ANANTHI  Ap ts  P lo t  No :  20 ,  S r i 

Ranganathan Nagar 2nd St, Selaiyur, Chennai 
– 73. Ph: 99416 71611.
ll EAST Abhiramapuram Land 1400 sq.ft, 

Rs.3.50 Crore / East Abhiramapuram 3 BR 
flat 1650 sq.ft, Genset, Piped Gas, CCP / 
Mylapore CIT Colony 4 BR House 2000 sq.ft, 
Rs.3.50 Crore / Mylapore near Nageswara 
Rao Park 4 BR House 3000 sq.ft, Rs.6 Crore 
/ R.A.Puram 4 BR 3000 sq.ft, Rs.5.50 Crore 
/ Alwarpet Land 2150 sq.ft, Rs.5.60 Crore. 
Ph: 98846 81106.
ll R.A.PURAM New flat 3 BR 2000 sq.ft, 

Gym / Club house / Genset. 2 CCP Rs.3.60 
Crore / R.A.Puram 4 BR Bungalow 3500 sq.ft, 
Rs.6.75 Crore / Abhiramapuram 3 BR flat 
1650 sq.ft, Gym / Play area Rs.2.50 Crore / 
R.A.Puram 2 BR flat 950 sq.ft, Rs.72 Lakhs. 
Ph: 98845 87579.
ll R.A.PURAM 1050 sq.ft, 2 BR Flat CP Rs.55 

L, R.A.Puram 950 sq.ft, 2 BR flat CP Rs.75L. 
Abhiramapuram 3 Ground Land Rs.12 Crores. 
R.A.Puram 1225 sq.ft, New flat 2 BR CCP 
Rs.1.94 Crores. Ph: 98416 94474.
ll SAN THOME High Road, 1450 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

Residential / Commercial lift 2nd floor no Car 
park, woodwork. Agent. Ph: 98842 07351.
ll NANDANAM New Flat 1746 sq.ft, UDS 

875 sq.ft, 3 BHK 1st floor lift, CCP Rs.2.40 
Cr. Negotiable. Agent. Ph: 98410 44802 / 
98406 29207.
ll T.NAGAR 980 sq.ft, flat 2 BHK UDS 572 

sq.ft, Ground floor, OCP fully furnished 
Rs.1.30 Cr Nego. Agent. Ph: 98410 44802 
/ 98406 29207.
ll MYLAPORE near Vivekananda College 

800 sq.ft, 2 bedroom Ground floor flat Good 
location 10 years old Rs.65 Lakhs. Charles 
Realty. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll MANDAVELI near Bus Stand 600 sq.ft, 

Single bedroom hall kitchen 1st floor 16 years 
old UDS 256 Rs.35 Lakhs. Charles Realty. 
Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll MANDAVELI Posh 1000 sq.ft, 2 Bedroom, 

Dining, Pooja 1st floor 25 years old Rs.92 L 
(Neg) Swami Iyer Realty. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll NEAR R.R.Sabha 808 sq.ft, Rs.1.15 Crore. 

Mylapore 928 sq.ft, Rs.1.35 Crore. Solaiappa 
St, 750 sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.50L. Contact: 96001 
98871.
ll DUPLEX House with 3 bedroom, Car park 

built area 1650 sq.ft, in Kottivakkam, abundant 
water, brokers excuse Rs.1.30 Cr (Negotiable) 
Contact: 98400 98607.

ll MYLAPORE CIT Colony Opp. Savera 
Hotel 2000 sq.ft, II floor lift, open Car park 
spacious 3 BHK Pooja Store Room Rs.35K. 
Balaji. Ph: 98408 99801.
ll MANDAVELI near Hari Shree 1000 sq.ft, 

2 BHK CCP 1st floor Rs.25K (Neg) near 
St.John’s 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK CP 1st floor 
Rs.33K (Neg) Ph: 98402 25811.
ll MANDAVELI, Near Hari Shree Vidhyalaya 

1200sq.ft, 2BHK, Car park A/C, Rs.25000/- 
Home matters. Ph: 98844 22130.
ll NEAR De Silva Road, Pillayar Koil, 3BR 

Fully Furnished Ground Floor, Flat with 
one Car park. Appliances, 3ACs, Washing 
machine, Sofa etc., also included is reqd. 
Rent Rs.45K. Ph: 96777 59383.

ll MYLAPORE near Mundakani amman Koil 
Railway Station 1100sq.ft 1st Floor, 2BHK, 
Covered Car Park, two and Half years old. 
Rate: 1.15C. Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 93809 
64793.
ll MYLAPORE TSV Koil Street, near South 

Mada Street, 686sq.ft First Floor, 2BR for Sale 
Marble Flooring, Wood work done. Contact: 
2498 0868 / 98847 15827. Cash Parties only.
ll 650sq.ft 1st Floor, 2BHK, UDS 329, 2 

Wheeler Parking, Norton Road, Mandaveli, 
Rs.60L. Sai Ph: 96772 76456.
ll MYLAPORE Luz Corner, TNHB Flat 1st 

floor, 1100sq.ft, 2BHK + Balcony Offers invited 
from genuine buyers. No Brokers Contact: 
97911 86786.
ll VIRUGAMBAKKAM Natesa Nagar 1365 

Sqft 2BHK 1CCP 2nd Floor Fully Furnished 
Near Chinmaya School. Ph: 99622 88787 / 
96000 72645.

ll BESANT NAGAR - Prime Location, 11 yrs, 
4 BHK, 1st Floor, Lift, Separate Hall, living, 
Pooja, Service, Store, Balcony, 2 CCP, 3200 
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